
 

Maywood Hills PTA 6.10.30 Roster - 2025-2026 
 

Executive Committee 

President Jessica Schulte president@maywoodhillspta.com  

Vice President Darin Hanson vp@maywoodhillspta.com  

Secretary Annie Zanin & Janet Kim secretary@maywoodhillspta.com 

Treasurer Gennie Sarginson treasurer@maywoodhillspta.com  

Board of Directors* 

After School Programs Kelsi Kuhnly enrichment@maywoodhillspta.com  

Art Docent Chair Kathleen Wick, Molly Thom artdocent@maywoodhillspta.com  

Communications Chair Nina Scruggs, Krystal Davis newsletter@maywoodhillspta.com  

Community Outreach Chair Becky Barshow beckybarshow@gmail.com  

Emergency Prep Chair Vacant  

Events Chair Vacant  

Family and Community 
Engagement (FACE) Chair 

Vanesa Arnaiz Martinez-Malo & 
Vacant 

face@maywoodhillspta.com  

Fundraising Chair Vacant  

Historian/Photographer Ashley Weaver historian@maywoodhillspta.com  

Legislative Representative Sara Maxwell sara.margaret.maxwell@gmail.com  

Membership Chair Kristen Burchinal membership@maywoodhillspta.com  

Science Docent Chair Chelsea Nelson sciencedocent@maywoodhillspta.co
m  

Special Ed Rep (Parent) Allegra Hollenbeck & Zandra 
Leitich 

allegra.hollenbeck@gmail.com​
zandra106@hotmail.com  

Staff Appreciation Chair Mary Irving pachelbeli05@yahoo.com  

Staff Liaison (up to 3) Vacant  

Volunteer Coordinator Jon & Lindsey Robison volunteer@maywoodhillspta.com 

*These members of the Board have voting privileges and will be expected to attend all Board of Directors’ meetings as 
well as the General Membership Meetings. An office/chair shall be declared vacant if that person misses three (3) 
consecutive meetings unless excused by the President. 
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Standing, Ad Hoc and Activity Committees 

Art Committee vacant  

Awards Committee vacant  

Communications Committee 

Website Tom Noble nomtoble@gmail.com  

Facebook Jessica Schulte president@maywoodhillspta.com 

Instagram Jessica Schulte president@maywoodhillspta.com 

Reader Board vacant  

PTA Newsletter Communication Team newsletter@maywoodhillspta.com 

School Newsletter Jessica Schulte president@maywoodhillspta.com 

Events Committee 

Back to School Bash Exec Committee  

Fall Family Event  Janet Kim & Annie Zanin secretary@maywoodhillspta.com 

Winter Family Event vacant  

Field Day Kristen Burchnal klburchinal@gmail.com  

Fifth Grade Party vacant  

FACE Committee 

DEI Representative Renee Huizinga renee.huizenga@gmail.com 

WAADU Club Jimmy Nam jnam@nsd.org  

Financial Review Committee vacant  

Fundraising Committee 

Jogathon/Readathon vacant president@maywoodhillspta.com 

BINGO vacant  

Silent Auction vacant  

Membership Committee vacant membership@maywoodhillspta.com 

Nominating Committee vacant  

PE/Sports Committee vacant Not a priority for 2024-2025 



 

Reflections Committee Julia Roast jnroast@gmail.com  

Science Committee vacant Not a priority for 2024-2025 

Technology Committee vacant  

Volunteer Committee   

Front Office Morning Kim Ahuja kimahuja@outlook.com  

Library Renee Huizenga  renee.huizenga@gmail.com 

Other Roles 

Spiritwear Darin Hanson hansondarin@gmail.com  

NSF Ambassador  Terra Droney Terra@mikeandterra.com  

Math Challenge Barbara Liang the.barbara.liang@gmail.com  
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